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Name

PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE
EXCESS/UMBRELLA

GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROF-E&O

AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY

GEN LIAB - CYBERLIABILITY
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS

GEN LIAB - POLLUTION

INLAND MARINE
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM
CREDIT - OTHER

PROF-D & O

PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY

OCEAN MARINE - CARGO

GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS
PROPERTY - TERRORISM
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB
OCEAN MARINE - HULL

OIL & GAS - PACKAGE

AVIATION - LIABILITY

OIL&GAS - LIABILITY

MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Coverage Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume
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Texas
Premium

$456,279,249.04
$185,782,533.79
$180,146,173.57
$59,396,443.12
$50,860,406.99
$50,522,561.85
$47,738,029.18
$46,919,543.54
$46,804,667.41
$44,512,672.29
$32,879,725.63
$18,596,947.81
$17,437,561.51
$13,839,970.44
$12,508,232.05
$11,748,605.82
$10,002,833.91
$8,548,713.56
$7,912,890.95
$6,564,291.65
$6,511,960.86
$6,371,799.85
$5,983,114.52
$5,370,074.44
$5,321,956.14
$5,031,161.57
$4,431,584.77
$4,357,427.82
$4,246,785.53
$3,378,465.05
$3,213,645.13
$2,914,483.14
$2,881,042.20
$2,859,214.87
$2,309,554.39
$2,255,257.04
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Name

CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD
GENLIAB-OCP

GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL

GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE
GENLIAB - LIQUOR

CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED

MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION
EMPLOYERS LIAB

ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER
BOND - SURETY

CRIME - ALL OTHER

GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)
AVIATION - HULL

MED MAL - HOSPITAL

SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY

SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION

PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN

CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY

GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM
AVIATION - PRODUCTS
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY
PATENT /1P INFRINGEMENT
PROPERTY - GLASS
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES
OCEAN MARINE - P&l
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY
CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT
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(Continued from previous page)

Texas
Premium

$2,133,177.00
$1,885,866.35
$1,670,465.88
$1,666,608.04
$1,664,494.69
$1,627,523.28
$1,570,844.73
$1,506,342.98
$859,581.69
$846,489.23
$840,300.88
$730,326.21
$626,778.00
$602,058.28
$567,054.86
$405,957.02
$339,909.12
$338,234.11
$311,885.13
$277,581.00
$223,177.00
$217,241.10
$147,039.00
$112,744.00
$108,774.00
$93,450.29
$70,874.59
$67,606.00
$58,140.54
$43,295.00
$37,375.00
$34,462.00
$32,445.69
$31,712.30
$30,134.00
$23,824.44
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Name Te‘xas

Premium
BOND - FIDELITY $21,085.00
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION $17,115.36
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O) $14,728.66
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT $7,722.95
PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY $3,966.00
CROP - OTHER $3,201.00
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY $1,335.00
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY $194.00
PROPERTY - FLOOD ($32.00)
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES ($43.87)
AVIATION - PACKAGE ($11,170.61)

Totals: $1,398,301,456.35

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by
surplus lines agencies is not available.
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