

**Coverage Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume**  
**From - 01/01/2026 To - 01/31/2026**

Name	Texas Premium
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE	\$456,279,249.04
EXCESS/UMBRELLA	\$185,782,533.79
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM	\$180,146,173.57
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY	\$59,396,443.12
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	\$50,860,406.99
PROF- E&O	\$50,522,561.85
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY	\$47,738,029.18
GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY	\$46,919,543.54
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES	\$46,804,667.41
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS	\$44,512,672.29
GEN LIAB - POLLUTION	\$32,879,725.63
INLAND MARINE	\$18,596,947.81
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)	\$17,437,561.51
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$13,839,970.44
CREDIT - OTHER	\$12,508,232.05
PROF - D & O	\$11,748,605.82
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	\$10,002,833.91
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE	\$8,548,713.56
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION	\$7,912,890.95
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES	\$6,564,291.65
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST	\$6,511,960.86
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY	\$6,371,799.85
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY	\$5,983,114.52
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO	\$5,370,074.44
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS	\$5,321,956.14
PROPERTY - TERRORISM	\$5,031,161.57
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP	\$4,431,584.77
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)	\$4,357,427.82
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS	\$4,246,785.53
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD	\$3,378,465.05
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB	\$3,213,645.13
OCEAN MARINE - HULL	\$2,914,483.14
OIL & GAS - PACKAGE	\$2,881,042.20
AVIATION - LIABILITY	\$2,859,214.87
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY	\$2,309,554.39
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY	\$2,255,257.04

**Coverage Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume**  
**From - 01/01/2026 To - 01/31/2026**

(Continued from previous page)

Name	Texas Premium
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS	\$2,133,177.00
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD	\$1,885,866.35
GEN LIAB - O C P	\$1,670,465.88
GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL	\$1,666,608.04
GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$1,664,494.69
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT	\$1,627,523.28
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE	\$1,570,844.73
GEN LIAB - LIQUOR	\$1,506,342.98
CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED	\$859,581.69
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION	\$846,489.23
EMPLOYERS LIAB	\$840,300.88
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER	\$730,326.21
BOND - SURETY	\$626,778.00
CRIME - ALL OTHER	\$602,058.28
GEN LIAB-TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)	\$567,054.86
AVIATION - HULL	\$405,957.02
MED MAL - HOSPITAL	\$339,909.12
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY	\$338,234.11
SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION	\$311,885.13
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	\$277,581.00
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC	\$223,177.00
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY	\$217,241.10
GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE	\$147,039.00
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB	\$112,744.00
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT	\$108,774.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	\$93,450.29
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$70,874.59
AVIATION - PRODUCTS	\$67,606.00
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE	\$58,140.54
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY	\$43,295.00
PATENT / I P INFRINGEMENT	\$37,375.00
PROPERTY - GLASS	\$34,462.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES	\$32,445.69
OCEAN MARINE - P&I	\$31,712.30
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY	\$30,134.00
CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT	\$23,824.44

**Coverage Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume**  
**From - 01/01/2026 To - 01/31/2026**

(Continued from previous page)

Name	Texas Premium
BOND - FIDELITY	\$21,085.00
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION	\$17,115.36
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)	\$14,728.66
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT	\$7,722.95
PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY	\$3,966.00
CROP - OTHER	\$3,201.00
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$1,335.00
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY	\$194.00
PROPERTY - FLOOD	(\$32.00)
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES	(\$43.87)
AVIATION - PACKAGE	(\$11,170.61)
<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$1,398,301,456.35</b>

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.